Carom * Handmade Cues

Cromata Upper Class

Made by Falcon

12 mm

eindeutige
Seriennummer

e Ahorn-Oberteil 69 cm

* 10 mm Nylon-Ferrule

¢ Mehrschichtleder 12 mm
* Lange: 140 cm

* 470-550 Gramm

¢ echte Einlegearbeiten

e Seriennummer

UcC-1 DJ
UcC-2 DJ
UC-3 DJ
uc-4 DJ
UC-5 DJ
UC-6 DJ
UC-7 DJ
ucC-8 DJ

106.0012
106.0013
106.0041
106.0010
106.0028
106.0032
106.0020
106.0027



